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We connect and protect

nVent CADDY Pyramid Rooftop Anchor

nVent CADDY Pyramid Rooftop Anchors provide an ideal
method of installing rooftop anchor points for bracing
applications. The installation provides a watertight

i membrane seal to the roof deck. Superior membrane

N protection compared to other evasive anchoring and

ballasting techniques that can void warranties. The anchors
come in TPO, PVC and EPDM single ply materials, along
with modified asphalt surface.

FEATURES

Anchors require minimal roof membrane penetration
System preserves membrane manufacturers’ warranty
Matching membrane material allows for consistent performance and aesthetic

Installation creates a watertight seal, eliminating water intrusion and damage to the structure

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2
X Membrane . .
Catalog Number  Material Color Rod Size (RS) Diameter (@)
Manufacturer
CRAU24EB1C
EPDM-SBR Rubber CARLISLE® Black 3/8" 51/2"
CRAU24EB1CR2
EPDM-SBR Rubber CARLISLE® Black 3/8" 51/2"
CRAU24PW3J JOHNS
Polyvinylchloride White 3/8" 51/2"
MANVILLE®
CRAU24PW3JR2 JOHNS
Polyvinylchloride White 3/8" 51/2"
MANVILLE®
CRAU24PW8S
Polyvinylchloride ~ SIKA SARNAFIL®  White 3/8" 51/2"
CRAU24PW8SR2
Polyvinylchloride ~ SIKA SARNAFIL®  White 3/8" 51/2"


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24eb1c
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24eb1cr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24pw3j
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24pw3jr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24pw8s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24pw8sr2

Catalog Number

CRAU24TW1C

CRAU24TW1CR2

CRAU24TW2F

CRAU24TW2FR2

CRAU24TW3J

CRAU24TW3JR2

CRAU24TW4G

CRAU24TW4GR2

CRAU26ST2F

CRAU26ST2FR2

CRAU26STCR2F

CRAU26STCR2FR2

CRAU26SW12C

CRAU26SW12CR2

Catalog Number

CRAU24EB1C

CRAU24EB1CR2

CRAU24PW3J

Material

Thermoplastic
Polyolefin (TPO)

Thermoplastic
Polyolefin (TPO)

Thermoplastic
Polyolefin (TPO)

Thermoplastic
Polyolefin (TPO)

Thermoplastic
Polyolefin (TPO)

Thermoplastic
Polyolefin (TPO)

Thermoplastic
Polyolefin (TPO)

Thermoplastic
Polyolefin (TPO)

Modified Asphalt

Modified Asphalt

Modified Asphalt

Modified Asphalt

Modified Asphalt

Modified Asphalt

Membrane

Color
Manufacturer
CARLISLE® White
CARLISLE® White
FIRESTONE® White
FIRESTONE® White
JOHNS )

White
MANVILLE®
JOHNS .

White
MANVILLE®
GAF® White
GAF® White
FIRESTONE® Black
FIRESTONE® Black
FIRESTONE® Black
FIRESTONE® Black
CERTAINTEED®
CERTAINTEED® Black

Table 2/2

Hole Size (HS)

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

Rod Size (RS)

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

Width (W)

11 3/4"

11 3/4"

11 3/4"

Diameter (@)

51/2"

51/2"

51/2"

51/2"

51/2"

51/2"

51/2"

51/2"

51/2"

51/2"

51/2"

51/2"

51/2"

51/2"
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw1c
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw1cr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw2f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw2fr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw3j
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw3jr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw4g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw4gr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau26st2f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau26st2fr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau26stcr2f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau26stcr2fr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau26sw12c
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau26sw12cr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24eb1c
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24eb1cr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24pw3j
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

Catalog Number

CRAU24PW3JR2

CRAU24PW8S

CRAU24PW8SR2

CRAU24TW1C

CRAU24TW1CR2

CRAU24TW2F

CRAU24TW2FR2

CRAU24TW3J

CRAU24TW3JR2

CRAU24TW4G

CRAU24TWA4GR2

CRAU26ST2F

CRAU26ST2FR2

CRAU26STCR2F

CRAU26STCR2FR2

CRAU26SW12C

CRAU26SW12CR2

Hole Size (HS)

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

0.28"

Width (W)

11 3/4"

11 3/4"

11 .3/4"

11 .3/4"

11 .3/4"

11 3/4"

11 3/4"

11 3/4"

11 3/4"

11 3/4"

11 .3/4"

18"

18"

18"

18"

18"

18"
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24pw3jr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24pw8s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24pw8sr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw1c
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw1cr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw2f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw2fr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw3j
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw3jr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw4g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau24tw4gr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau26st2f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau26st2fr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau26stcr2f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau26stcr2fr2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau26sw12c
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efscrau26sw12cr2
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Anchor system must be installed by a certified roofing contractor according to membrane manufacturer’'s guidelines to
preserve membrane warranty.

DIAGRAMS

> OO

@

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America Europe Europe APAC
+1.800.753.9221 Netherlands: Germany: Shanghai:
Option 1 = Customer Care +31 800-0200135 800 1890272 +862124121618/19
Option 2 — Technical France: Other Countries: Sydney:
Support +33 800901 793 +31 13 5835404 +61 29751 8500
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated. nVent.com/CADDY | 4


https://www.nvent.com/caddy
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

